Features
4-30
IPC-622 6U 20-slot Rackmount Chassis
 6U-high 20-slot rackmount chassis
 Front LEDs for system fault detection/alarm notification
 Four 53-CFM cooling fans with filters
 Various backplane options for up to 20 slots
 Supports up to four systems in a chassis

4-31
IPC-622
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
IPC-622BP-50Z 1757000162 (single P/S)
With AT switch - UL, cUL, CE
IPC-622BP-40RZ RPS-400H-Z
With AT switch - UL, cUL, CE
Black Color Chassis Options
IPC-622BP-00RB Without power supply - None
IPC-622BP-40RZB RPS-400H-Z - UL, cUL, CE
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
PCA-6120-0B1 20 ISA Single
PCA-6120P4-0B1 14 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6119P7-0B1 10 ISA, 7 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6120P12-0A1 7 ISA, 11 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6119P17-0B1 16 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6120D-0B1 20 ISA Dual
PCA-6120DP4-0B1 14 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Dual
PCA-6118DP7-0B1 1 ISA, 14 PCI, 3 PICMG Dual
PCA-6120Q-0B1 20 ISA Quad
PCA-6116QP2-0B1 1 ISA, 8 PCI, 7 PICMG Quad
PCA-6119P16X 1 ISA, 16 PCI, 2 PICMG  Single
PCA-6120P18-0A1 1 ISA, 17 PCI, 1 PICMG, 1 PICMG/ PCI Single
Power Supply Options
Part Number Specifications
Watt Input Output Mini-load Safety MTBF
RPS-400H-Z 400 W ATX. PFC AC 100 ~ 240 V